<sup>07-21-94411:3</sup> 84627	MOUN	TAIN TITLE COMPA	NY Volm	<u>194</u> Page	ົງເ
		WARBANTY DEED	3월 16일 14일 24일 4일	· 教教教育和自己的主义。	1993 - 199
KNOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS,	That CLARE E. TAYLOR	R and MARTAN R	. TAYLOR TNUT	NT. 1710
hereinater called the aran	Yor four it.	4. STORE CHARGE STORE AND A STORE	2012 - 2010 - 2012 Alexandre - 1992 - 2012 - 4		
STANLEY R. LISK and the grantee, does hereby or	d HAZH ANNE LISK	as tenants by th	e entirety	, hereinafte	r call
the certain real property	with the ten en and C	onvey unto the said grante	e and grantee's hei	rs, successors and	assign
situated in the County of _	KI_WATH	and State of Oregon, des	nances thereunto b scribed as follows	elonging or apper	tainin
Lot 1. Block	5 PITTE PTOCE PC		kk 2000 - 2003	물건 이 승규는 것	
plat thereof	on file in the o	office of the County	ording to the V Clerk of Kla	official Math County	
Oregen				- Councy,	
		$\sim$	$>$ $\smallsetminus$		
	MOUNTAI	N TITLE CO	MPANY		
laws and regulations Refor	e signing a set of the pro	perty described in this in	strument in violati	on of applicable ld	and us
check with the appropriate of	city or county planning	and the most untern, the pers	on acquiring fee th	itle to the property	shoul
		,		이 집에 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	
To Have and to Hold th	e same unto the said	grantee and grantee's he	eirs successore	d ani f	
And said grantor hereby is lawfully seized in fee simp	covenants to and with	said grantee and grantee's	s heirs, successors an	and assigns forever.	ranto
record and those app	parent upon the 1	and, if any, as the	all encumbrances	deed	OI
grantor will warrant and fore and demands of all persons	ever defend the said pr	remises and every part a	nd parcel thereof	an aningt the Im. L.1	d that
www.The true and actual con	siduration noid for the	is the second states and the	above aescribed e	ncumbrances	ciaims
X4 Y WWWWWWWWWWWWWW	ALL REAL PROPERTY AND ANAL	<u>AAAAAAAAAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</u>	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	WHEN PERSON NEW YORK, NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	XXXXX
NAMOORAD DOCUMENTED DOCUMENT	TON AND MEDICAL CON	KERNEX KEINERHARK KYM	NARY NO KOOK KOODAK	NECKY XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	CRRIEK Demoty
	승규는 것이 같은 것이 많을까?	1월 19일 Heller (1993) - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 1997 -			
In construing this deed of	ind where the context	SO requires the singula	r includes the at.	1 1 1	1.11
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to re-	and where the context make the provisions h	so requires, the singulatereof apply equally to co	r includes the plur prporations and to	ral and all gramm individuals	atical
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to r In Witness Whereof, the if a corporate grantor, it has	grantor has executed it	e coj uppij equally 10 Co	rporations and to	individuals.	
In construing this deed of	grantor has executed it	e coj uppij equally 10 Co	rporations and to	individuals.	
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to r In Witness Whereof, the if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director	grantor has executed it	e coj uppij equally 10 Co	by its of $\int day of \int day of \int day of \int day day day day day day day day day day$	Individuals. In	eto by
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to r In Witness Whereof, the if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath	gravitor has executed t caused its name to be s.	this instrument this signed and seal affixed CLARE	by its officers, du	individuals. <u>1994</u> ly authorized there AYLOF FAMILY T	eto by RUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to r In Witness Whereof, the if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON,	gravitor has executed t caused its name to be s.	e coj uppij equally 10 Co	by its officers, du	Individuals. In	eto by RUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> July 21,	gravitor has executed to caused its name to be s. (3, 3) ss. (3, 3) Sec.	this instrument this signed and seal affixed CLARE	by its officers, du	individuals. <u>1994</u> ly authorized there AYLOF FAMILY T	eto by RUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> July 21, CLARE AND WARLAN TAS	gravitor has executed to caused its name to be s. ) ) (1) <u>94</u> 2014 FAI 1994 TRUST	this instrument this signed and seal affixed CLARE	by its officers, du	individuals. <u>1994</u> ly authorized there AYLOF FAMILY T	eto by RUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the p if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> July 21, <u>Clare E. Taylor, True</u> Marian R. Taylor, True	grantor has executed t caused its name to be s. ) ) (1) <u>94</u> 20H FAIGLY TRUST <u>stee</u> ustee	this instrument this signed and seal affixed CLARE	by its officers, du	individuals. <u>1994</u> ly authorized there AYLOF FAMILY T	eto by RUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> July 21, CLARE AND MARIAN TAY Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and cochnowledged the d	grantor has executed to caused its name to be s. (x) = 94 (x) = 94 (x) = 94 (x) = 100 (x) =	this instrument this signed and seal affixed CLARE	by its officers, du	individuals. <u>1994</u> ly authorized there AYLOF FAMILY T	eto by RUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the y if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath 	grantor has executed to caused its name to be s. (x) = 94 (x) = 94 (x) = 94 (x) = 100 (x) =	this instrument this signed and seal affixed CLARE	by its officers, du	individuals. <u>1994</u> ly authorized there AYLOF FAMILY T	eto by RUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> July 21, CLARE AND MARIAN TAY Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and cochnowledged the d	grantor has executed to caused its name to be s. (x) = 94 (x) = 94 (x) = 94 (x) = 100 (x) =	STATE OF OREGON, Co	unty of	Individuals. <u>1994</u> ly authorized there AYLOR FAMILY T <u>Con</u> Trustee	rust
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the p if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: SIATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> July 21, CLARE AD WANTAN the fit Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and cochowledged the fit to be <u>their</u> volunt Before me: <u>Notary Fublic for Or</u>	grantor has executed it caused its name to be s. (1) ss. (1) ss. (2) for the second se	STATE OF OREGON, Co The foregoing	unty of	Individuals. In	; eto by TRUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the y if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath 	grantor has executed it caused its name to be s. (1) ss. (1) ss. (2) for the second se	STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing in the foregoing in t	unty of hy	Individuals. In	; eto by TRUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the p if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: SIATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> July 21, CLARE AD WANTAN the fit Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and cochowledged the fit to be <u>their</u> volunt Before me: <u>Notary Fublic for Or</u>	grantor has executed it caused its name to be s. (1) ss. (1) ss. (2) for the second se	STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing in the foregoing in t	unty of	Individuals. In	; eto by TRUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the p if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: SIATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> July 21, CLARE AD WANTAN the fit Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and cochowledged the fit to be <u>their</u> volunt Before me: <u>Notary Fublic for Or</u>	grantor has executed it caused its name to be s. (1) ss. (1) ss. (2) for the second se	STATE OF OREGON, Co. The signed and seal affixed STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing of president, 	unty of unty of and by	Individuals. In	; eto by RUST ≥ ) ss. e this
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the p if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: SIATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> July 21, CLARE AD WANTAN the fit Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and cochowledged the fit to be <u>their</u> volunt Before me: <u>Notary Fublic for Or</u>	grantor has executed it caused its name to be s. (1) ss. (1) ss. (2) for the second se	STATE OF OREGON, Co. STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing in president, SECTED IN CO. STATE OF OREGON, Co. STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing in president, Secretar A	unty of and by and by unty of and by y of	Individuals. In	; eto by RUST ≥ ) ss. e this
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 21, CLARE AND PRANTAN the fill Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and coknowledged the fill to be their volunt Before me: Notary Fublic for Or My commission expire	grantor has executed it caused its name to be s. (1) ss. (1) ss. (2) for the second se	STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing in the seal of the foregoing in the fo	unty of and by and by unty of and by y of	Individuals. In	; eto by RUST ₽ • ss. • this
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the p if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: SIATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> July 21, CLARE AD WANTAN the fit Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and cochowledged the fit to be <u>their</u> volunt Before me: <u>Notary Fublic for Or</u>	grantor has executed it caused its name to be s. (1) ss. (1) ss. (2) for the second se	STATE OF OREGON, Co. STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing president, president, secretar a Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	unty of and by unty of and by corporation, on ba	Individuals. In	;eto by RUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 21, CLARE AND MARTAN TAYLO CLARE AND MARTAN TAYLO	grantor has executed i caused its name to be s. (3) <u>94</u> (3) <u>94</u> $(3)$ <u>94</u> (3) <u></u>	STATE OF OREGON, Co. STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing president, president, secretar a Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	unty of and by AND MAPLAN TH AND MAPLAN TH MAPLAN TH	Individuals. In	;eto by RUST
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath 	grantor has executed i caused its name to be s. <u>)</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> stee <u>()</u> stee <u>()</u> stee <u>()</u> stee <u>()</u> stee <u>()</u> st st se <u>()</u> st st se <u>()</u> st st se <u>()</u> st st st se <u>()</u> st st st se <u>()</u> st st st st se <u>()</u> st st st st st st st st st st st st st	STATE OF OREGON, Co. STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing president, president, secretar a Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	unty of and by AND MAPLAN TH AND MAPLAN TH MAPLAN TH	Individuals. In	;eto by RUST = ) ss. e this ;  tion. ; EAL) 
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath 	grantor has executed i caused its name to be s. <u>)</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> stee <u>()</u> stee <u>()</u> stee <u>()</u> stee <u>()</u> stee <u>()</u> st st se <u>()</u> st st se <u>()</u> st st se <u>()</u> st st st se <u>()</u> st st st se <u>()</u> st st st st se <u>()</u> st st st st st st st st st st st st st	STATE OF OREGON, Co. STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing in the foregoing	unty of and by AND MAPLAN TH AND MAPLAN TH MAPLAN	Individuals. In	;eto by TRUST ; ; ss. ; this ; tion. ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 21, CLARE AND MARTAN the fit clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and coknowledged the fit to be their volunt Before me: Notary Public for Or My commission expire GLARE AND MARTAN TAYLO CLARE AND MARTAN TAYLO STANLEY R. LISK and HP 812 PAJM D STREET SALINAS, CA 93901	grantor has executed i caused its name to be s.	STATE OF OREGON, Co. The signed and seal affixed STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing in president, Secretar Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	unty of and by AND MANTAN TR AND TR A	Individuals. In	;eto by RUST ; ; ss. ; this ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 21, CLARE AND MARIAN TAYL Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and acknowledged the for to be their volunt Before me: Notary Fublic for Or My commission expire CLARE AND MARIAN TAYLO CLARE AND MARIAN TAYLO STAMLEY R. LISK and HA 012 FROM D STREET SALINAS, CA 93901 ORANTEES NAME AND	grantor has executed i caused its name to be s. 	STATE OF OREGON, Co. The signed and seal affixed STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing in president, secretar, a Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	unty of and by AND MAPIAN TR AND MAPIAN TR	Individuals. I g 94 Iy authorized there AYLOR FAMILY T CALLER FAMILY T CALLER FAMILY T CALLER FAMILY T CALLER FAMILY T CALLER FAMILY T INTEREMENTATION INTERESTINGTION OF THE SECONDANCE OF THE SECONDAN	;eto by RUST ; ; ss. ; this ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 21, CLARE AND MARIAN TAYL Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and acknowledged the for to be their volunt Before me: Notary Fublic for Or My commission expir CLARE AND MARIAN TAYLO CLARE AND MARIAN TAYLO STAMLEY R. LISK and HA 012 PAJN D STREET SALINAS, CA 93901 ORANTEES NAME AND STANLEY R. LISK and HA	grantor has executed i caused its name to be s. 	STATE OF OREGON, Co. The signed and seal affixed STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing in president, secretar. A Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE NESERVED IN NOT RESERVED IN NOT R	unty of AND MAPIAN TR AND MAPIAN TR	Individuals. I g 94 Iy authorized there AYLOR FAMILY T AYLOR FAMILY T CALE Trustee Trustee nowledged before mu ehalf of the corpora (SI V, Klamath e within instrument on the21st , B 94 , S 94 , ond recom a page 22361_ or 	;eto by RUST ; ; ss. ; this ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 21, CLARE AND MARIAN TAYL Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and acknowledged the for to be their volunt Before me: Notary Fublic for Or My commission expire CLARE AND MARIAN TAYLO CLARE AND MARIAN TAYLO STAMLEY R. LISK and HA 012 FROM D STREET SALINAS, CA 93901 ORANTEES NAME AND	grantor has executed i caused its name to be s. 	STATE OF OREGON, Co. The signed and seal affixed STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing in president, secretar. A Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE NESERVED IN NOT RESERVED IN NOT R	unty of AND MAPIAN TR AND MAPIAN TR	Individuals. If authorized there AYLOR FAMILY T AYLOR FAMILY T AYLOR FAMILY T AYLOR FAMILY T AYLOR FAMILY T AYLOR FAMILY T Trustee Trustee and the corporation (SI V, Klamath e within instrument on the1st , & 94 , & 94 , and recommany a page 22361_ or  B4627 aid county.	<pre>;eto by RUST  ? () ss. e this tion. EAL) ss. was ded as</pre>
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director. STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath 	grantor has executed i caused its name to be s. <u>)</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. () <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. <u>()</u> ss. () <u>()</u> ss. () <u>()</u> ss. () <u>()</u> ss. () <u>()</u> ss. () <u>()</u> ss. () <u>()</u> ss. () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	STATE OF OREGON, Co. CLARE SIGNED AND SECTION STATE OF OREGON, CO. The foregoing in president, secretar, a Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: SINCE RESERVED in a SINCE RESERVED in a a a a a a a a a a a a a	unty of AND MAPIAN TR AND MAPIAN TR	Individuals. I g 94 Iy authorized there AYLOR FAMILY T AYLOR FAMILY T CALE Trustee Trustee nowledged before mu ehalf of the corpora (SI V, Klamath e within instrument on the21st , B 94 , S 94 , ond recom a page 22361_ or 	<pre>;eto by RUST  ? () ss. e this tion. EAL) ss. was ded as</pre>
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath July 21, CLARE AND MARTAN TAY Clare E. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True Marian R. Taylor, True and conswledged the fit to be their volume Before me: Notary Fublic for Or My commission expire CLARE AND MARTAN TAYLO CLARE AND MARTAN TAYLO CLARE AND MARTAN TAYLO STANLEY R. LISK and HA 812 PAJA O STREET SALINAS, CA 93901 NAME ADDRESS TAMLEY R. LISK and HA 812 PAJA O STREET SALINAS, CA 93901 NAME ADDRESS TAMLEY R. LISK and HA 812 PAJA O STREET SALINAS, CA 93901	grantor has executed i caused its name to be s.	STATE OF OREGON, Co. CLARE SIGNED AND SECTION STATE OF OREGON, CO. The foregoing in president, secretar, a Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: SINCE RESERVED in a SINCE RESERVED in a a a a a a a a a a a a a	unty of AND MAPLAN TH AND MAPLAN TH AND MAPLAN TH AND MAPLAN TH A AND MA	Individuals. Individuals. If authorized there AYLOR FAMILY T AYLOR FAMILY T AYLOR FAMILY T AYLOR FAMILY T Individuals. I	; eto by RUST ≥ () ss. e this 
In construing this deed a changes shall be implied to n In Witness Whereof, the g if a corporate grantor, it has order of its board of director: STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath 	grantor has executed i caused its name to be s.	STATE OF OREGON, Co. CLARE SIGNED AND SECTION STATE OF OREGON, Co. The foregoing in president, secretar, a Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: SINCE RESERVED in a SINCE RESERVED in a a SINCE RESERVED in a a a a a a a a a a a a a	unty of AND MAPLAN TH AND MAPLAN TH AND MAPLAN TH AND MAPLAN TH A AND MA	Individuals. I g gathorized there A y authorized there A y construction Trustee A y construction Trustee Trustee Trustee a ged before mu construction construction (SI V, Klamath e within instrument on the _21st  M., and recom a gage _22361_ or  B gad  and seal of Cou ehn County Cla	; eto by RUST ≥ () ss. e this ; tion. EAL) ; was ded as ; nty

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

and a second second

and the second